1 Tende! Date 

Tax Breakup Details (Amount In f) 
A Tax 

B Surcharge 

C Cess 

D Interest 

E P<?nalty 

F Others 
- ·-------- ---- -

ADRFS20158 

SMART HOMES 

2025-26 

2024-25 

Income Tax (Other than Companies) (0021) 

Self-Assessment Tax (300) 

f 2,70,300 

Rupees Two Lakh Seventy Thousand Three Hundred Only 

25092400147783HDFC 

Net Banking 

HDFC Bank 

N2526739998274 

24-Sep-2025 

0510002 

23798 

24/09/2025 

f 2,70,300 

,o 
,o 
,o 
,o 

Total (A+B+C+D+E+F) 

Total (In Words) 

f 2,70,300 

Rupees Two Lakh Seventy Thousand Three Hundred Only 

Thanks for being a committed taxpayer! 
Please print this challan receipt only if absolutely required. Save Paper, Save Environment. 

Congrats! Here's what you have just achieved by choosing to pay online: 

Timv 
(JU1ck ~od Searnltt,a; 

('®